
Bangladesh Industrial Technical Assistance Center (BITAC)
.*,

.l -

;''"- h).r 
'gr,r( 

esil $}-4
1". C.-\ ffi,ffi*,

Ministry of Industries
Government of the people's republic of Bangladesh

116[kha), Tejgaon Industrial Area, Dhaka-1208.
Phone: 02-55030055, Fax: 8870728

E-mail: purchasedhaka@bitac. gov.bd, Website : http : //www.bitac.gov.bd

;

I

Ref: No: 3 6.0 6.2692.026.007 .31,.21, / 2303 Date:
29 Kartih 742BBn.

14 November,2021,En.

e-Tender Notice (OTM)
The Following e-tenders is invited in the National e-GP system portal

[https : //www.epro cure. gov.bd) for the procurement of:

This is an online Tender where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-Gp portal and no
offline/hard copies will be accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (https://vtrww.eprocure.gov.bdJ
is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-Gp system portal have to be
deposited online through any registered Bank Branches.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP-
help desk [he]pdesk@eprocure.gov.bdJ

The procurement Entity reserves the right to accept any or reject any or all tenders without assigning
any reason whatsoever.

ffi*"
( Md. Mostafizur Rahman Pabel )

Purchase officer
BITAC, Dhaka

for Director General

Tender
ID. No. Package No. Description of Goods

Last Selling
&Time

Closing
Date &
Time

Opening
Date &
Time

628329
BITAC.PUR.2O21-
22.GR-LZ

Procurement of Energy [Vlonitoring

System Accessories.

02-1.2-202L
04:30 pm

a5-12-2021"
11:30 pm

05-12-202L
11:30 pm

628330
BITAC.PUR.2O21-
22.GD-35

Procurement of AII car diagnostic
System.

02-12-2421
04:30 pm

05-12-2021
11:30 pm

a5-12-2021,
11:30 pm

628331"
BITAC.PUR.ZO21-
22-GR-08

Procurement of Early Streamer
Emission [ESE) Lighting Protection
System.

02-L2-2021
04:30 pm

05-12-2021
L1:30 pm

05-12-2021_
11:30 pm


